(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Charul Sahani Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2397 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 06 Jan 1998 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115689 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 05-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Rohit Kumar-HRSSPeopleFirst 30-10-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Jaipuria Institute Of Management 05-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 05-12-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 24-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 24-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 24-10-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 26-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 28-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Charul Sahani Charul Sahani

Emp Code: OHR ID -703327000 OHR ID -703327000
From: 21-06-2022 21-06-2022

To: 07-09-2025 07-09-2025
Designation: Management Trainee Management Trainee

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Rohit Kumar-HRSSPeopleFirst of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Rohit Kumar-HRSSPeopleFirst

Report Verified Date: 30-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page2/2



Annexure 1 (a)

People First, Helpdesk
S . i -

] P T — - ACh- %=
Wed, 29 Oct 2025 19:49:54 +05330

To "Mary.R" <employmentverification@goldgquestglobal.in=

Cc “aarti” <aarti@goldquestglobal.in=, "jay" <jay@goldquestglobal.in>
Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703327000
E-CODE 644002
NAME Miss Charul Sahni
DATE OF JOINING 21-Jun-22
DATE OF RELIEVING 07-5ep-25
DESIGNATION Management Trainee
SUPERVISOR Mr. Abhishek Fatehpuriya

Thanks & Regards

Rohit Kumar

HR55({PeapleFirst)

gt‘npﬂcl | Trarsformation Haoppen: Here
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dear Sirfhadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldCuest Globalll

We are an International Background Verification Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an arganization of your Farmer Employes for employment purposes.

Following are the detalts provided by the organization, wiich v would request you to please verify the details with your cormments in the HRWerifier Inputs colemen,

Client-AML Rightsource India Put Ltd - AMRSN 2025

iR verifer
‘Company Name Genpact india Private Limited
Candidate Name Charul Sahnl
Employee Coda/iD/Ne OHR 1D - 703327000
From [Date of boining) 21-JUN-2022
To {Duste of Exit/Relieing) OF-SEF-2025
Designation EIMMG{EME‘MMH Management Trainee
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Wias this position: PermanentyTemporary Contractual Pleass Provide
| Supervisor’s Mame Pleass Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility [Miase il in the redevant inforrmation)
Exit foarnalities com : [Please fill in the relevant information)
Kindby corfiem attached Relleving letter /dotument s suthenticate? Flease Provide
Ll Disel l3siee durimg the & tenure? [H “Yas" Plaxse sxplain briafly) Flease explaindcomenent briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (i "Yes” Please explain briafly) Flease explain/eomment beiedly
m-mdﬂm Flease Provide
Ay Important Peint Apast from the Abeve if relevant in making rght hiring decision, Please buts us know: | Flease Provide
Vetitied By | Mame, Contact Humber & Designation] Please Provide
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jaipuria Institute Of Management

Jaipuria Institute Of Management

Name Of The Candidate:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Enroll No: JJ/2020-22/0036 JJ/2020-22/0036

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Post Graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Diploma in Management Diploma in Management

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-06 2022-06

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jaipuria Institute Of Management

found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Jaipuria Institute Of Management

Report Verified Date:

05-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

JAIPURIA

mmmuﬂu

JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, JAIPUR

Pedt Graduate Diploms in Mansgamerd (PGDM) 2030-2021
Twa Wear Full-Teene Frogram, Aponeved by AICTE | Aocredined by

| Board of Accres

Enralment Na. JA/2020-2 20035

[MEA] | Recognized ai equivabers
o MEA by dxsociarion of Indisn Unknersicies [K1U]

GRADE SHEET

f—"ltd'rn-

Mame _Charul Sahni

5|:H!‘EIH|.15I'IIEI Financial Manager

1 Accounting Fundamen 3 E A
2 Managerial Economics 3 - CH
3 [rats Analvsis nsing Spreadshects E) | A
4 Orpanizational Behavious 3 1 H
5 Stanistics for Manogers 3 ] B-
[ Fundamentals of Marketing 1.5 7 B4
7 Business Tel Analysis 1.5 7 B+
B Principles of Manapement ] 1.5 T B+
g Management Accounting 1.5 5 B-
10 Professional Spoken Communication 1.5 T ="
1 Design Thinking i i T Bt
12 Legal Aspects of Management 1 & A
13 Husiness and Economic Environment 3 7 B+
14 Operations M 3 9 A
15 Mannging Human Resource 3 7 B+
16 Corporate Finance 3 fi H
17 Marketing Mmqﬂtu 3 7 B+
12 | Management Information Eygmf’ : . b B
19 Strmtepic H-:.lgmnt_,.-r""' 3 5 B-
L] Business ethods 1.5 8 A-
21 Applied | Communscation 3 9 A
] Busgess, Eﬂ\l'll'tl'mﬂlﬂpd Social Sustainability 1 6 B
i Professional Ethics 1 fi B
24 Entrepreneurship 1 1] A+
25 | Strategy Simulation_ 1 7 n-
] Advance Corparate Finance 3 5 B-
27 _Essentials of Business Analytics ] 6 B
I8 Winter Intemshap for Socictal Hoppness 1.5 3 B-
% Summer Imermnship Project 5 6. B
30 Diata Vicvalsation 3 7 B+
3 Programming for Business Anabytics 3 7 Ha
32 Comporate Valuation 3 ] B-
33 Financial Derivatives and Risk Management E] 4 C+
34 | Advance Financial Statement Analysis and Modeling 3 6 B
35 Financial Econometrics vsing R 3 7 B+

36| Text Analytics ] 5 A-
37 Machine Lenrning 3 5 B-
38 International Fnance 3 ] B-
3@ French Language 3 7 B+
40 Corporate Tax Management 3 7 B+
41 Behavioural Fmance 3 6 B
a2 Advance Business Analytics - é B

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGFA) 635
ﬂ"'g
Controller of Examination Director
Date of Issye 04 June 2022

Jaipuria Institute of Management, 1, Bambala institutional Area, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, Jalpur =307 033 | www, jaipuria.acin
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jai Narain Vyas University

Jai Narain Vyas University

Name Of The Candidate:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Enroll No: 164502018 164502018

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-06 2019-06

Sl No: 45014 45014

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Jai Narain Vyas

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 05-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

S.No. 45014

LACHOG MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, JODHPUR i
(AUTONOMOUS)

Affilizted to Jal Marain Was Umvarsity, Jodhpur
& Recogmised by UGC under gection 2if] & 1h\| u Approved by RICTE & Approved by PO

Examination 2018, Summer (Main/ATKT)
Statement of Marks for Bachelor of Commerce Semester - VI

S5 UED OH: Od-Jun-2048

Student's Neme CHARLUL SAHNI Roll Mo 1564502038 .
Father's Mame DINESH KUMAR SAHNI Enroliment Number  JNVU/LMES16/1156
Mother's Hame SEEMA SAHNI
= o ESE Tou!
P.wmm/ MAx 0BT MAX 0BT | MAK  MIN  OBT-GRADE
BOOMEL] FINANCIAL MARKTT OFCRATIONS 20 15 80 55 100 a0 7O B
BOOMELZ ADVANCE ACCOUNTING 20 11 ED a1 100 40 51D
BOOMELS INSURAKNCE MANAGERMENT 20 18 B0 13 100 &0 BaC
BOOMEZ] BUSINESS PLAN 20 g BO 1] 100 &0 BE A
BODMELE COMPREHENSIVE VINA VOCE - 100 7B 100 40 TE A
mlmuﬂcnﬂmmm 1) 18 BO 71 100 a0 B9 A
Semester Grand Total 00 433 5C
= ——
|Remark: Semester Cleared
Semester I ‘L// il w v Wi Grand Total
Total (OBT fMAX) | 211 /400 | 251 400 | 340/%00 | 316/500 | 325/500 | &3s /600 1882 j 2900
Result f Divishon G [T (s sC &e £C Rt Bibwlillen
‘Passing Session 201617 | 201617 | 201798 | 201718 | 209819 | 201819 201819
&
Miste:
1 Forasemester, SC grade denctel temester ceased, 190 will be the prade olberutie,
T Mtarks with Gr dencin grace bn that paper o part of subjec/paper,
1 applcstion for sorutiny of maric sae/er ie-praleation of 1 under
o A it e T ik perminaible n-n-smnmrﬂumm:-uuw“m
4. Wairy eeres i et result or e marks shaet ! mumm«hmuﬂ.mmﬂhmmm@mmm
% For dedsled Instructions cmdidutes sre o sew Rules, and Cudina
L Regadations nce ol the College
[P ] Owt-sdandng = Excellen)  Wery Good Good Avprige  Poor Fail
Grase & A B [« be] E F R
ek Range (%) 50-100 TE T 5685 sost apas e Jal Nartal Rrsity
DRVISI0N SCHIME ; : Jodh n
Dhwinece First Deetiscn with [istnctes - Firg! Deviuon Second Dhiuon Pamt W
Marks Range (K} (75100 BO-T4 oy
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2397

GQ-AMRSN-2397

Candidate Name:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Date Of Birth:

06-01-1998

06-01-1998

Father Name:

Dinesh Kumar Sahani

Dinesh Kumar Sahani

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Plot No. 80, Marudhar kesari nagar, Plot No. 80, Marudhar kesari nagar,
shubhawato ki dhani, near AIIMS shubhawato ki dhani, near AIIMS
Road, Near Brothers Gym, Jodhpur, Road, Near Brothers Gym, Jodhpur,
Rajasthan-342001. Rajasthan-342001.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

APPLICATION I GO-AMBRSMN-239T7
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Charul Sahani

FATHER NAME

Dinesh Kumar Sahani

DATE OF BIRTH

|M=January-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Plot Mo, B, Maradhar kesari nagar, shubhawato ki dhani; near ATIMS Road, Mear
Brothers Gym, Jodhpur, Rajasthan-342001.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

24-0Ociober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Veriflied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN;

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigadon darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitipanon database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Refercnce

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search condocred within the Jurisdictional imirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informadon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmeval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanon is pained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ereor, omission, deletion or non publicanoen of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cermificare.

Yours Truly

Ads-Jpd

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Pan Number:

MAFPS5914L

MAFPS5914L

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

AERDHT WATE & TiL . 240204 DS {15215 5)

CONSUMER CIR

wisliRID  BSOOEISOO9 SHYDGS20T

COMBUMER INFORMATION
ol Al oAb Charut Sahani
1] DTSR
TELEFHUHE Bid
EFALL 3D
GiRDBER femalm
abiHlEs Dwihi EICCFRS, Gelhs | DELHL - 1LO09T

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION™
Score —1

ECHIROL muUHEER DEIZTHEOT

Tran sUninn@{:IBIL

ALFEEENCE MiinDER fiall

nan Hal=ZavliL
DREIVIMGE SDDHEE el

WOTER 35

PASEFIAT KD

A CHkLH HUW R
juiEi

SCORINGFACTIAS
Inauffcant History fo Score

COMBUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
K o Conmumer Summary vl sbls
EMOQUIRY SUMMARY
K7 o Brcpi ry Surmsary wvaduble.
CREDITVISION®E ALGORITHM{S)

), P Crchiaion Hgr ey weai bl

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

Conddimii Wanl  GHARUL SAHAR]

IDENTIFICATION(S)

[CEHEIFICATION TYRL IDEMEIFICATION HisiEER

15 PaN CARD HARBELR AL
=] = IDEMEERECATION RESORTED FROM EROr =Y
TELEFHOME(S)

5 Mo Telsp b Ao 4. avad bl .
EMAIL CONTACT(S)

m Py Erwad | oo o wvad bl
CONSUMER'S REPDATED ADDRESS(ES)

SLCAGLE
|s] DELHL LLOOPE, DELHE, DELH - EIO0T

[m) = ADOAESEES BEFORTED PR BRI

LOE  DalOLrL?es GEEOER . Femals CEEOMTYIED0eie S OORD E
1SS1E DATL LEFTRAT [044 EATIL
ZaTEGAr SRLINDmCd S0 2aTE RLPCRTL

Remicanze

2441042028
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Annexure 5 (b)

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
m P Erapls v T Pt con vt sl s

COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

q P Cormisnar AccoantDetdla avadlabls

CONSUMER EHQUIRY DETAILS
EMOUIRIES

3 o Engury Daamil avad ahis
GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

ABFORT BECTI O HEY THR M 1 DO0E

EESCHAIATIOM

Rapart nams
Comaurmar Details L]

Ndentifeatizn]el A6 Tympaan

Taleph=naiu] : Talephone Typax

Emwil Contactin]

Crozupabion Codem

Addreseian) -

Azidram Catagery

dezount mbermation

Duy Powi Dus Sanet Classtfication

Information undar daguts

Ersyuiry Dintails Mot Gisclosed

Conmamer TIH

Errrichad through Enguiry

Inzoma Tan iD Mumbar [PaeS
Famsport Mumber

Woker 10

Orevar w Liconas Hombar
Fabmn Card Membar

Ui vrmal 10 Mumber [US0H

Labant 4 Teloghone detais reported.
Bobile prans

Home Fhone

Cdficm phane

Fot Classified

Lateat 4 amesls raparied

Latast Employman Seiml reporisd
Zalare=

Zalf Employed Professianals

Hai i Emiplorged

Chars

Labant 4 addreme reporied.
Farmanank Adroes
Eanidarce Addrems

Officm Addraan

Mot catega raed

dcthen: Acrourn Terk cloasd.

Inacttre Closad azcount

Owis Opaned Dwie of tiral Ssboraemont

Ontw Closed: Dake of sccourt <l owars

Outw reportad & Cariified: Host recanl dats reqoriss by regaring membar
Lart Fagmant Data: Mot racert cate s paymeni wesa mads on tha aczount

Siort date oftha I L
Ered Data: End of o paymant hiviory

00 Paymnt is made oo the des deks
G0l 900 Payreent v meizeed by membar of daye from the dus date
STE: Paymenia baing made wihin 90 doys

Span: Specisl sccount craated dor raparing Stardand Accounts mesving toaerd
Suh-Sandsrd

SLIN: Payrenis beng made alter 90 dayn

0BT : Tem hamr Suitr Sta far 11 b
LES ; Tha mezount whers lows hes been id d and |

KK : Dba ot reported by Imat Rubion

Conx hax ratied g resusct rogarding insus in correcinaa of e
daia reported by Finsncial Institetion

Enzuiry mads withother PMarchery
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Charul Sahani

Case Rating Mot Rated

Waorld-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMND

Case ID GO-AMRSN-23497

Current Group World-Check

Cender Famale Date of Birth

Last Screened 24 Oct 2025 06:13 Case Created

Entity Type individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0

Mg Chan

Dot Prinbed 231

Sriniod By

LG

Confidential
0& Jan 1994
24 Oct 2025 06:13
Mo
Yas

YO LSEG 5¥.ence
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

24 0ct 2025 06:13  database chock Case Screenad for Wor

ld-Chack (Initial/Re-
Scraan Only)
24 0c1202506:13  database check. New Case added Desklep

NOTES

Al limestamos in this esport ere in UTC and Ty B i eEnance wen e |ocale lme showen on e appdicalon

Legal Kolce

The cormania of i record ane privade and canfidential and skould nal be disciossd 1o tird parties unboss {i| e 1erms af your agreemorn with LSEG allow you ta
da Bao; (i) the rooord subyect requests. oy datn that you may kol on them, and such Sola inchades their Warld-Check record; o i) you are undar soma ctbar gl
abigaiion to do so. You musl consider and abide by your own abligatons o relation o the cata privacy fighls of individuals and meess naiify them of your mbaron

ta seaich against Word-Cheds and proace themy with mfarmation contaired n the Woeld-Check privacy stalemend. Yau shall not rely upan the content of ihis repan
withoud making ndepandont checks to vanfy he indormmaton contained thensne informatian eormrelated & recessanly bniof aind should ke read by yau in the conasd of
thn huller details available in the axemal sowrces to which linia e provided. The sccuracy of the information fzund in tha underlying scunces must bo venlied wath
the record subyect badors any action is taken and you shauld inform s if any lnks o the sources are broken ¥ this rocond conlains negalve allegadons, it shouid
be assumed thal such allsgabons are denied hy the subject. Yoo should not deasw any negatre mferences aboul indimdusds. or entiliss meraly becauso they arn

it fied in the catrhase, nor becauss they are shawn as “Soporied being inked " athers idertfed in fha datshass. The ratune of nking varess considerably.
Many persans are mouced sslely becausa they hold or have hetd prominant polical positiing or are connecied o such mdrdduals.

Mama Chand Saham
Doarta Primad 2410128, 06 A

il N~ g YO¥ LSEG Rucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 18 /18



Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2397

GQ-AMRSN-2397

Candidate Name:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Date Of Birth:

06-01-1998

06-01-1998

Father Name:

Dinesh Kumar Sahani

Dinesh Kumar Sahani

Addressl: Plot No. 80, Marudhar kesari nagar, Plot No. 80, Marudhar kesari nagar,
shubhawato ki dhani, near AIIMS shubhawato ki dhani, near AIIMS
Road, Near Brothers Gym, Jodhpur, Road, Near Brothers Gym, Jodhpur,
Rajasthan-342001. Rajasthan-342001.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432 /14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMREN-2397

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Charul Sahani

FATHER MAME

Dinesh Kumar Sahani

DATE OF BIRTH

D6-]anuary-198

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Plot No. 80, Marudhar kesari nagar, shubhawaro ki dhani, near AIIMS Road, Near
Brothers Gym, Jodhpur, Rajasthan-342001.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Udai Mandir Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Vierified Clear

YERIFIED DATE

24-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOM

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONMS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Foand

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Werified Clear - WMo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

COMNCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigarion darabase there is oo Civil or Criminal case instuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narure,

LAWNYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigarion database there is no Civil or Cominal case instinuted against the Reference

Mumber rsed before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictnonal limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remieval of the information as per the public records avarlable. The informadon is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicanon of records of the
3 ;

concerned court. This informatdon may not he treated as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

Ay fpod

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 26/ 26



UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2397 GQ-AMRSN-2397
UAN No: 101838603459 101838603459
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 26-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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UAN
NAME

FATHER'S NAME

Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

101838603459

CHARUL SAHANI
DINESH KUMAR SAHNI

Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 PYKRPOO450530000128533 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 21-Jun-2022 NA

Generated on 26-10-2025 21:51:18

Report Runtime 2025-10-26 21:51:08
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: MAFPS5914L MAFPS5914L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

( \/j €-Filing aryutere Anyine  CallUs v | @ English™

Income Tax Departmant, Governmend of india

Individual/HUF - Company « Mon-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
MAFPS5914L CHXAKL SXXAXI
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Charul Sahani

Charul Sahani

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2397 GQ-AMRSN-2397
Employee Id: 115689 115689
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year in education to
education. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Charul Sahani Charul Sahani
DOB 06-01-1998 06-01-1998
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School Jaipuria Institute of Management Jaipuria Institute of Management
Course PGDM PGDM

Specialization / Major

Financial Managemnt & Business Analytics

Financial Managemnt & Business Analytics

Year of Passing

2022

2022

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Lachoo memorial college of Science &

Lachoo memorial college of Science &

Technelogy Technology
Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 1 year identified between UG(07-2019) & PG(08-2020).During this gap period, Candidate was
preparing for MBA entrance exams and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

12th std

MName of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization [ Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Charul Sahani Charul Sahani
Date of joining - From 21-06-2022 21-06-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 07-09-2025 07-09-2025

Designation / Role

Management Trainee

Management Trainee

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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